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STATE
ALABAMA

ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY

SASP AMOUNT
$636,511

$537,993
$687,665
$590,446
$1,418,721
$654,174
$603,705
$544,185
$536,561
$1,019,433
$768,253
$554,207
$564,714
$811,068
$676,908
$594,270
$588,357
$624,378
$627,000
$552,622
$662,249
$680,996
$751,126
$651,780
$588,709
$662,319
$546,492
$566,150
$593,147
$553,005
$733,201

Total:$20,580,345.00

RSCCA AMOUNT

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$103,780
S0
S0
S0
S0

$103,780.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
$636,511

$537,993
$687,665
$590,446
$1,418,721
$654,174
$603,705
$544,185
$536,561
$1,019,433
$768,253
$554,207
$564,714
$811,068
$676,908
$594,270
$588,357
$624,378
$627,000
$552,622
$662,249
$680,996
$751,126
$651,780
$588,709
$662,319
$650,272
$566,150
$593,147
$553,005
$733,201

$20,684,125.00

Wednesday, July 06,2022



STATE SASP AMOUNT RSCCA AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

NEW MEXICO $569,631 S0 $569,631
NEW YORK $974,940 S0 $974,940
NORTH CAROLINA $762,571 S0 $762,571
NORTH DAKOTA $538,960 S0 $538,960
OHIO $790,679 S0 $790,679
OKLAHOMA $612,421 S0 $612,421
OREGON $618,357 S0 $618,357
PENNSYLVANIA $817,761 $434,766 $1,252,527
RHODEISLAND $546,294 S0 $546,294
SOUTH CAROLINA $639,962 S0 $639,962
SOUTH DAKOTA $541,714 S0 $541,714
TENNESSEE $680,779 S0 $680,779
TEXAS $1,196,626 S0 $1,196,626
UTAH $597,584 S0 $597,584
VERMONT $536,001 S0 $536,001
VIRGINIA $718,909 S0 $718,909
WASHINGTON $698,241 S0 $698,241
WEST VIRGINIA $562,016 S0 $562,016
WISCONSIN $656,091 S0 $656,091
WYOMING $534,473 S0 $534,473
PUERTO RICO $595,882 S0 $595,882
VIRGIN ISLANDS $90,171 S0 $90,171
GUAM $91,610 $54,518 $146,128
AMERICAN SAMOA $88,810 S0 $88,810
NORTHERN MARIANA $88,931 S0 $88,931
Total: $35,129,759.00 $593,064.00 $35,722,823.00

Data source for all population figures are from the U.S. Census Bureau website:
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