

2022 SEXUAL ASSAULT SERVICES PROGRAM (SASP) FORMULA GRANTS

<u>STATE</u> ALABAMA	SASP AMOUNT \$636,511	RSCCA AMOUNT \$0	TOTAL AMOUNT \$636,511
ALASKA	\$537,993	\$0	\$537,993
ARIZONA	\$687,665	\$0	\$687,665
ARKANSAS	\$590,446	\$0	\$590,446
CALIFORNIA	\$1,418,721	\$0	\$1,418,721
COLORADO	\$654,174	\$0	\$654,174
CONNECTICUT	\$603,705	\$0	\$603,705
DELAWARE	\$544,185	\$0	\$544,185
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	\$536,561	\$0	\$536,561
FLORIDA	\$1,019,433	\$0	\$1,019,433
GEORGIA	\$768,253	\$0	\$768,253
HAWAII	\$554,207	\$0	\$554,207
IDAHO	\$564,714	\$0	\$564,714
ILLINOIS	\$811,068	\$0	\$811,068
INDIANA	\$676,908	\$0	\$676,908
IOWA	\$594,270	\$0	\$594,270
KANSAS	\$588,357	\$0	\$588,357
KENTUCKY	\$624,378	\$0	\$624,378
LOUISIANA	\$627,000	\$0	\$627,000
MAINE	\$552,622	\$0	\$552,622
MARYLAND	\$662,249	\$0	\$662,249
MASSACHUSETTS	\$680,996	\$0	\$680,996
MICHIGAN	\$751,126	\$0	\$751,126
MINNESOTA	\$651,780	\$0	\$651,780
MISSISSIPPI	\$588,709	\$0	\$588,709
MISSOURI	\$662,319	\$0	\$662,319
MONTANA	\$546,492	\$103,780	\$650,272
NEBRASKA	\$566,150	\$0	\$566,150
NEVADA	\$593,147	\$0	\$593,147
NEW HAMPSHIRE	\$553,005	\$0	\$553,005
NEW JERSEY	\$733,201	\$0	\$733,201

Total: \$20,580,345.00 \$103,780.00 \$20,684,125.00

STATE NEW MEXICO	SASP AMOUNT \$569,631	RSCCA AMOUNT \$0	TOTAL AMOUNT \$569,631
NEW YORK	\$974,940	\$0	\$974,940
NORTH CAROLINA	\$762,571	\$0	\$762,571
NORTH DAKOTA	\$538,960	\$0	\$538,960
OHIO	\$790,679	\$0	\$790,679
OKLAHOMA	\$612,421	\$0	\$612,421
OREGON	\$618,357	\$0	\$618,357
PENNSYLVANIA	\$817,761	\$434,766	\$1,252,527
RHODE ISLAND	\$546,294	\$0	\$546,294
SOUTH CAROLINA	\$639,962	\$0	\$639,962
SOUTH DAKOTA	\$541,714	\$0	\$541,714
TENNESSEE	\$680,779	\$0	\$680,779
TEXAS	\$1,196,626	\$0	\$1,196,626
UTAH	\$597,584	\$0	\$597,584
VERMONT	\$536,001	\$0	\$536,001
VIRGINIA	\$718,909	\$0	\$718,909
WASHINGTON	\$698,241	\$0	\$698,241
WEST VIRGINIA	\$562,016	\$0	\$562,016
WISCONSIN	\$656,091	\$0	\$656,091
WYOMING	\$534,473	\$0	\$534,473
PUERTO RICO	\$595,882	\$0	\$595,882
VIRGIN ISLANDS	\$90,171	\$0	\$90,171
GUAM	\$91,610	\$54,518	\$146,128
AMERICAN SAMOA	\$88,810	\$0	\$88,810
NORTHERN MARIANA	\$88,931	\$0	\$88,931

Total: \$35,129,759.00 \$593,064.00 \$35,722,823.00

<u>Data source for all population figures are from the U.S. Census Bureau website:</u>